Herman
George V.
Byron J.
Frank A.
Lester
James Calvin
Lois Hart
Richard
Joseph
Mary E.
Lloyd
Joseph
Joseph
Teresa
John
George
Mary E.
Nora
Sarah
Katharine
Daisy
Edith
Frank L.
Harold W.
Joseph G.
Elgie M.
V. A.
Angeline
Angelo
James B.
Joe
Jacob
Loretta
Bertha
Charles E.
Elmer B
Emaline
Louie O.
Mary
Vernon A.
H. Ross
H. Ross
Betty A.
Charles E.
Mark
Miles
Sarah
Dale C.
R.E.
Ann
Agnes
Alva
Alva D.
Bessie A.
C.H.

Gacks
Gadd
Gaddis
Gagliardi
Gabhring, Sr.
Gaines
Gaines
Gaines
Gajdos
Gajdos
Galbreth
Galko
Gall

Gall

Gall, Sr.
Gallagher
Gallagher
Gallagher
Gallagher
Gallaher
Gallaway
Gallaway
Gallaway
Gallaway
Gallaway
Galloway
Galloway
Galzerano
Gambaccini
Gambaccini
Gambaccini
Gamber
Gamber
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
Gandee
Gandee
Ganitch
Gano
Gano
Gano
Gano
Ganyard
Ganyard
Garber
Garden
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner

1947
1963
1971
1963
1967
1969
1944
1957
1956
1967
1956
1955
1958
1976
1959
1941
1958
1932
1945
1941
1947
1955
1965
1954
1935
19027
1929
1984
1947
1950
1947
1949
1946
1958
1936
1946
1950
1955
1950
1960
1942
1942
1961
1932
1934
1930
1953
1971
1950
1953
1957
1966
1949
1959
1956

G155
G26
G84
G54

G4
G21
G93

G103
G115
G4
G136
G65
G138
G8
G133
G3
G145
G33
G154
G46
G151 (2)
G146
G56
G135
G50
G170
G39 (2)
G61
G98 (2)
G98
G98
G44
G45
G129
G167
G45
G68
G108
G133

G123 (2)
G47
G93

G102
G19
G160 (2)
G167
G41
G8
G68
G66
G142
G52
G43
G117
G119



Cynthia
Elizabeth
Harry
Laura
Lililan
Lillian
Reuben F.
Stella
Timmy
Laura
C.C. "Dick"
Ellen J.
Frank
Fred
Mary
Mary
Rocco Frank
Alf
Violet
Cora
John L.
Henry
Arthur S.
Fanny
Louris Rae
Myrtle M.
Nathan
Sarah
Julia
Julia Roth
Carl L.
Clarence L.
Cora
Denny
Emma F.
Glen W.
Howard
Howard
James A.
Jas. A.
Luella E.
Josephine
John
John
John
W. H.
Charles R.
Martin
Nellie
Ray
Bessie
Carl F.
Maxine
Benjamin J.
Carrie

Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner

Gardner (Bushey)

Gardner, Sr.
Garee
Garee
Garee
Gareri
Gareri
Gareri

Garl
Garl
Garland
Garner
Garren
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Garrigus
Garrigus
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garrison
Garro
Garver
Garver
Garver
Garver
Garvin
Garvin
Garvin
Garvin
Garwich
Garwick
Garwick
Gaskell
Gasner

1950
1951
1950
1946
1951
1951
1906
1940
1959
1946
1946
1939
1953
1934
1956
1956
1973
1964
1969
1960
1972
1946
1946
1948
1949
1970
1969
1949
1952
1952
1937
1951
1942
1959
1960
1952
1950
1950
1916
1916
1939
1969
1947
1947
1947
1906
1969
1928
1951
1972
1948
1966
1964
1974
1939

G67
G104
G42
G47
G89
H176
G79
G8
G133
B58
GY4 (2)
G34
G63
G33
G41
G66
G85
G134
Gl17
G122
Gll11
G44
G153
G156
G155
G102
G7
G97
G105
G108
G50
G86
G47
G117
G59
G42
G117
G119
G40
G19
Gl13
G7
G71 (3)
G97
G87
G19
G27
G38
G132
G85
G156
G54
G23
G60
G167



Julia

Cora A.
Henry

Belle S.
Cora

Judge L.
George
Howard J.
Howard J.
Robert
Louisa M.
Louise
Louise
Minnie
Pamfilia Rhodes
Adell
Emma
Catherine
Albert
Michael
Gasper
Frank J.
Louis R.
Herman A.
Ralph
Charlotte Ann
Guy

Guy

James
Madeleine
Winnifred
Olween

Asa H.

Asa H.
Camilla
Lawrence A.
Carl S.
Frances Ruth
Barbara Lou
Cary

Edna M.
James H.
Ralph

W. H.

Fred
Charles A.
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elmer James
Marie
Samuel A.
William L.
Betsy
Merwin
Edith

Gaspar
Gast
Gast

Gates
Gates
Gates
Gatts
Gatts
Gatts
Gatts
Gauding
Gauer
Gauer
Gauer
Gauger
Gault
Gault
Gaunt
Gause
Gavel
Gaves
Gavit
Gavit
Gaylord
Gaylord

Gayton
Gear
Gear

Gearhart
Geary
Gedeon

Geehen
Geer
Geer
Geer
Geer

Gehm
Gehring
Geib

Geib

Geib

Geib

Geib

Geib
Geidlinger

Geiger

Geiger

Geiger

Geiger

Geiger

Geiger

Geiger

Geilhard
Geise
Geisinger

1954
1943
1934
1953
1945
1937
1935
1953
1953
1940
1936
1947
1947
1940
1945
1951
1951
1932
1960
1960
1958
1970
1970
1954
1968
1957
1960
1966
1967
1950
2002
1955
1959
1959
1916
1978
1963
1973
1950
1947
1963
1957
1955
1941
1913
1960
1956
1956
1949
1941
1962
1960
1954
1959
1955

G110
G3
G159
G69
G154
G37
G157
G110
G132
G6
G50
G44
G48
G20
G46
G103
G100
B42
G55
G123 (2)
G134
G85
G8
G133
G16
G161
G123 (2)
G23
G4
G108
G29
M208
G115
G117
H51
G101
G23
G7
G41
G96
G55
G138
G65
G46
G170
G122
G117
G119
G47
G50
G80
G51
G135
G134
G65



Elizabeth Ann
Joseph
Sarah Mae
Paul
Millie
Delilah
Bill A.
William
Louise J.
Ward
Daisy Mae
James
Nina Jennie
Addison M.
Alice V.
Alllan
Anna
Edward
Forrest R.
Frank
Franklin D.
Grace
Grace May
H. M.
Heline
Irene M.
John Raymond
Kathryn
LeviJ.
Lucy T.
Mabel
Margaret
Richard L.
Walter J.
Will H.
Hattie
Julia
Alvin E.
Ralph E.
Frank A.
Clarence O.
Eva L.
F. B. (Dutch)
Frank
George
Johh S.
John S.
Joseph F.
Francis (Frank)
Julia S.
Martha Maria
David
Frank P.
Clarence
Ida

Geisinger
Geisinger
Geisinger
Geiss
Geistweite
Gelhart
Gembar
Gembar
Gemberling
Gemberling
Gemind
Gemmell
Gensler
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
George
Gepper
Gepper
Gerber
Gerber
Gerlach
Gerren
Gerren
Gerren
Gerren
Gerstenslager
Gettrust
Gettrust
Gettrust
Getz
Getz
Getz
Geyer
Gheen
Gibbons
Gibbons

1946
1948
1960
1955
1959
1952
1948
1944
1952
1958
1946
1948
1968
1959
1960
1972
1970
1935
1964
1948
1960
1947
1947
1953
1948
1961
1953
1959
1957
1950
1948
1934
1958
1954
1964
1952
1950
1954
1950
1971
1958
1941
1957
1946
1949
1963
1963
1960
1947
1959
1934
1947
1948
1950
1949

G46
G151
G53
G120
G105
G133
G153
G75-76
G36
G64
G44
G109
G27
G136
G122
G85
G61
G160
G25
G79
G17
G95
G95
G104
G97
G90
G136
G136
G142
G68
G95
G167
G151
G103 (2)
G55
G106
G138
G105
G105
G60
G145
G95
G161
G3
G45
G102
G70
G126 (2)
G6 (2)
G149 (2)
G168
G94
G153
G68
G153



Kenneth
Perry L.
William J.
Zora May
Zora May
Richard E.
Asa

Forest C.
Fred
Howard Denton
James E.
James E.
John F.

John T.

Julia
Reuben
Reuben
Harold

Lyle

Bert

Fannie Estelle
Albert J.
Betty
Sharon

Ellen
Herbert F.
Mary R.
Adelia
Amanda M.
Cecelia L.
Charles V.
Charles V.
E.E.

Ernest

Fred

Gladys 1.
H.W.

Harry L.
Henry W.
John C.
Julia Ann
Ona

Robert "Fat"
Robert H.
Stanley B.
Burt

Eva

Hannah Jane
Ella Richards
Zelda

John J.
Goldie
Doris

Hattie Catherine
Helen

Gibbons
Gibbons
Gibbons
Gibbons
Gibbons
Gibbs
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson, Jr.
Giddings
Gidley
Gidley
Giffa
Giffen
Giffin
Gifford
Gifford
Gigliotti
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilcrest
Gilcrest
Gilcrest
Giles
Giles
Gilgen
Gilham
Gill

Gill

Gill

1960
1951
1933
1954
1954
1965
1944
1972
1946
1971
1948
1948
1958
1946
1933
1955
1955
1959
1952
1951
1932
1957
1956
1961
1949
1963
1964
18927
1941
1936
1964
1964
1931
1931
1950
1937
1938
1962
1938
1951
1964
1954
1951
1951
1954
1959
1955
1937
1944
1969
1956
1952
1954
1954
1978

G123 (2)
G142
G93
G104
G163
G21
€200
G80
G45
G61
G49
G97
G135
G46
G93
G144
G137
G147
G107
G120
G161
G28
G67
G102
G20
G25
G59
G169
G6
G161
G26
G52
G158
G158
G63
G109 (2)
G158 (2)
G17
G13
G106
G54
G107
G99 (2)
G108
F85
G107
G89
G35
G175
Gl4
G140
G133
G168
G108
G60



James
Lena

Lois M.
Thomas W.
James J.
Anna M.
Albert
Howard H.
James

Mel B.
Mrs. James
Henry James
Samuel
Edward
Ethel
Kenneth L.
Della A.
Glen
Willie C.
Carl W.
Forrest
Margaret
Marion Janette
Martin
Rena
Jacob F.
Carl

John
Thomas
Thomas
Leah Luree
Edna
Margaret E.
Marie Damicone
Vito
Walter E.
Blady
Blady
Blady
Cora Mae
Dorothy
Emma
Gene
Louisa
Pleze

Sally Jane
Willis

Mr.

Clara
Charles H.
Minnie
Leo (Pete)
Earl S.
Forrest L.
Martha E.

Gill

Gill

Gill

Gill
Gillan, Sr.
Gille
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillette
Gilliard
Gillie
Gillie
Gilliland
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillis
Gillispie
Gillispie
Gilmore
Gilmour
Gilson
Gilson
Gintert
Ginther
Giorgio
Giorgio
Giorgio
Girsh
Girton
Gittings
Giulitto
Giulitto
Givens, Jr.
Glack
Glack
Glack
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glasscock
Glauser
Gledhill
Gledhill
Gleespen
Glendening
Glenn
Glenn

1960
1981
1956
1958
1965
1953
1968
1956
1938
1951
1953
1936
1970
1951
1971
1968
1945
1951
1959
1958
1951
19287
1931
1947
1952
1963
1958
1946
1951
1957
1958
1969
1956
1954
1946
1970
1916
1916
1916
1970
1963
1947
1954
1951
1960
1949
1969
1914
1957
1935
1956
1963
1948
1969
1965

G55
G29
Gl44
G150 (2)
G52
G132
Gl6
G137
G33
G143
H162
G160
G61
G104
G85
G27
G43
G120
G144
G64
G100
G170
G36
G153
G116
G89
G130
G20
G118
G146
G148
G124
G118
G118
G46
G9
G19
G20
G40
G8
G53
G42
Gl14
G131
G122
G48
G54
G170
G138
G37
G68
G26
G153
G31
Go1



Frank J.
L.A.

Nellie E.
John
Christina
Julio

Julio

Phillip
Walter E.
Edith
Charles
Norma M.
Angela
Joseph T.
Mable
Margaret
Caroline M.
Mrs. L. J.
Gil

Alma

James F.
James F.
Mary Pelasky
Edward M.
Eva

Lizzie
Caroline
Caroline
Fred

James A.
Bertha
Adam James
Robert Emmett
Frances
Michael D.
Robert
Louis
Alice M.
Earnest
Margaret
Edward B.
Glenn L.
Sadie
Sadie
Michael
Neva
Ezra A.
Isabell
Rosa S.
Gabriel
Donald
Jack
Mason
Benjamin
Benjamin

Gless
Gless
Gless
Glessner
Gliozzi
Gliozzi
Gliozzi
Glock
Glock
Glover
Glowik
Glowik
Gluck
Gnandt
Gneuhs
Goble
Goddard
Goddard
Goden
Godfrey
Godfrey
Godfrey
Goebelt
Goeppinger
Goeppinger
Goeppinger
Goettge
Goettge
Goettge
Goettge
Goetz
Goff

Goff
Goldberg
Golden
Golden
Goldman
Goldner
Goldredrick
Goldthwaite
Goldwaite
Goll
Golub
Golub
Gomber
Gombert
Gomer
Gomer
Gonce
Goncezy
Gooch
Gooch
Gooch
Good
Good

1958
1951
1978
1948
1969
1948
1948
1967
1967
1969
1955
1951
1947
1957
1949
1951
1902
1932
1983
1955
1947
1947
1959
1951
1946
1957
1947
1947
1946
1948
1952
1958
1927
1954
1964
1960
1960
1960
1953
1963
1955
1960
1960
1960
1957
1938
1958
1956
1962
1973
1979
1931
1968
1952
1952

G69
G146
G18
G156
G122
G46
G80
G17
G353
G17
G119
G132
G154
G167
G45
G88
G175
G34
G29
G143
G9%4
G97
G130
G141
G9%4
G141
G95
G96
G49
G151
G131
G64
G5
G106
G51
G22
G92
G57
W105
G124
G143
G83
G122
G51
G113
G34
G68
G120
G53
G23
G57
G79
G15
G130
G129



Earl W.
Rachael
William
William
William
Ralph
Lillian C.
Sue

Clara M.
Clarence E.
Florence
Linda S.
Linda Sue
Frank
Charles
Elizabeth Mary
Emma Agnes
Grace

Infant boy
James

Leo C.
Virginia Williams
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Fidelia Stratton
Sadie

Stella M.
Clare E.
Della

Paul S.
Robert Leroy
Violet
Emmit

Freda L.
Henry

Leo P.

Leo P.

Frank
William A.
William
Jeffrey A.
Michael
Joseph M. "Slim"
Margaret
Agnes
Alliene
Amanda
Bruce

Carl Nelson
Charles

Clay

Elmer

Emma Pearl
George C.
Infant boy

Good
Good
Good
Good
Goodaire
Goodale
Goodell
Goodenough
Goodhart
Goodhart
Goodhart
Goodhart
Goodhart
Goodlet
Goodman
Goodman
Goodman
Goodman
Goodman
Goodman
Goodman
Goodman
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodrich
Goodsell
Goodsell
Goodsell
Goodwin
Goodwin
Goodyear
Goodyear
Goodyear
Goodyear
Goodyear
Goolet
Goos
Goothier
Goray
Goray
Gorby
Gordell
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon

1963
1968
1938
1938
1953
1962
1957
1938
1962
1963
1959
1970
1970
1950
1969
1973
1928
1955
1931
1932
1964
1947
1956
1956
1956
1941
1943
1963
1955
1897
1965
1967
1951
1960
1931
1951
1951
1950
1951
1956
1960
1967
1956
1949
1914
1968
1937
1934
1957
1951
1922
1953
1941
1949
1946

G102
G7
G34
G127
G100
G91
G116
G159
G83
G90
G52
G58
G60
G165-166
G17
G60
G40
D125
G37
G33
G57
G44
G137
G139
G115
G438
G94
G83
G106
G19
G31
G16
G100
G89
G34
G100
G99
M305-306
G106
G152 (2)
G126
G56
G119
G155
G169
G16
G109
G157
G139
G140
G170
G21
G6
G155
G49



Ivan C

J.C.

James

James

Loren J.
Lorenzo M.
Mary

Paul K.

Shea A.
Laura A.
Claudia Mae
Claudia Mae
Nellie Stodgill
Darren and Valerie
John

Lettie Stark
Millie
Myrtle

Ida

Robert E.
Arthur
Lovincy E.
Sarah Jane
William A.
William L.
Beryl
Charles Edwin
George P.
Laura
Samuel L.
Connie
Clyde V.
Cornelius J.
Henry E.
Grace Harvey
John

Lee

Alice Churchill
Charles
William H.
Ethel
Isabelle
Edwin David
Julia P.
Albert R.
L.W. (Bob)
Margaret W.
Katherine
Adam

Adam
Bertha
Charles S.
Charles S.
Floyd

James G.

Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gore
Gore
Gore
Gorek
Gorham
Gorham
Gorham
Gorman
Gorshorn
Goshorn
Goss
Goss
Goss
Goss
Goss
Gotham
Gotham
Gotham
Gotshall
Gotshall
Gottrell
Gough
Gough
Gougler
Gould
Gould
Gould
Gouldin
Gouldin
Gourley
Gowans
Gowans
Gowdy
Gower
Goynes
Goynes
Goynes
Graber
Grabowski
Grabowski
Grabowski
Grabowski
Grabowski
Grace
Gracie

1973
1953
1931
1931
1941
1915
1950
1970
1964
1956
1974
1974
1902
1969
1952
1932
1969
1958
1950
1950
1945
1932
1920
1951
1941
1936
1954
1968
1970
1949
1967
1935
1956
1948
1970
1952
1946
1930
1955
1932
1963
1928
1972
1962
1952
1971
1958
1956
1961
1961
1970
1956
1956
1951
1968

G18(2)
G99
G158
G36
Gl11-12
G176
G132
G9
G51
G118
G18
G57
G171-172
Gl
G110
G33
G17
G145
G100
G87
G151
G50
G175
G103
G20
G5
G938
G27
G101
G154
G55
G168
G120
G156
G18
G104
G43
G157
G23
G35
G32
G40
G59
G126
G66 (2)
G61
G144
G144
G102
G91
G59
G132
G87
G21
G91



Martin

Mary
Charles F.
Barry L.
Charles T.
Edmund Lee
Edward

Effie Alice
Esther

Floyd C.
Harry

Harry

Henry L. "Hank"
Henry L. "Hank"
Herbert
Lucille
Nannie
Sherman W.
William B.
A. Louis
Rollin L.
Pauline
Goldie Marie
Infant girl
Leonard
Luther

Musa

Norah
William

Mae

Ernest E.
Robert C.
May Stonemetz
Eli H.

Scott D.
Albert
Catherine
Mary

Mary
Minnie
Talitha R.
Anna F.
Anna F.
Belle
Charles O.
Edwin H.
Emma M.
Florence Wallace
Franklin P.
Homer C.
James Everett
Kathryn M.
Mary

Nancy Hay
Norman

Graening
Graening
Graff
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Grammer
Graner
Granger
Granholm
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Granville
Grass
Grassbaugh
Grassell
Grate
Grau
Graves
Graves
Graves
Graves
Graves
Graves
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray

1962
1951
1948
1964
1978
1947
1953
1938
1968
1967
1974
1974
1953
1953
1947
1955
1949
1966
1947
1936
1916
1956
1957
1936
1960
1958
1957
1936
1953
1972
1954
1957
1949
1948
1953
1955
1969
1952
1952
1957
1957
1955
1955
1967
1957
1970
1958
1945
1946
1952
1957
1962
1938
1958
1956

G27 (2)
G117
G44
G121 (2)
G86
G96
G132
G158
G16
G16
G18
G18
G88
G89
G96
G77-78
G156
G51
G97
G157
G169
G65
G63
G168
G56
G66
G140
G160
G134
G84
G99
G141
G155
G938
G67
Gl4
G4
G106
G20
G141
G168
G110
G938
G4
G3
G58
G145
G47
G44
G144
G142
G102
G157
G146
G67



Norman F.
Roger A.
Rufus
Samuel
Tirzah Florence
Howard M.
Rita Kaye
Carol Jean
Lena
Laura E.
Abbie Sarah
Ada M.
Ann Inez
Blanche
C.F.
Clarence B.
Clarence C.
Darrell L.
Donald L.
Doris Keller
Edwin J.
Elizabeth
George B.
Grant
Harry E.
Henry
Infant boy
Infant girl
John A.
John C.
John Earl
Julia
Julia Louise
Lorance A.
Lyle A.
Mabel
Mae
Mary E.
Minnie
Otis H.
Pauline
Pearl C.
Rella B.
Rella B.
Rose
Rose
Rose
Sandy H.
Sylvia
Walter E.
William F.
E.O.
Clarence Edgar
Collins H.
Donald P.

Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Grealy
Grealy
Grecco
Grechenbauer
Greek
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Greenamyer
Greene
Greene
Greene

1956
1957
1951
1939
1973
1960
1949
1975
1932
1938
1962
1950
1950
1949
1947
1939
1958
1968
1962
1971
1935
1960
1902
1948
1951
1958
1963
1962
1958
1945
1931
1950
1950
1959
1957
1969
1956
1963
1955
1948
1957
1958
1954
1954
1928
1928
1928
1960
1957
1941
1960
1938
1968
1931
1966

G167
G131
G118

G13(2)
G18
G25

G153
G57
G167
G79
G91
G67
G66
G155
G80
G34
G67
Gl15
G91
G101
G167
G123 (2)
G173-174
G96
G88
G141
G121 (2)
G27
G64
G46
G79
G65
G69
L30
G67
G124
G118
G4
G63
G49
G137
G119
G103
G89
G158
G38
G39
G124
G135
G6
G122
G37
Gl14(2)
G157
G32



Donald P.
Effie M.
Hannah
Mary

Paul M.
William
Ww.J.
James
Walter B.
E. Stanley
Ethel

Dola (Ernie)
Frank
Edward H.
Minnie M.
John

C.E. "Jim"
Dorothy
George W.
Glennie
Ralph V.
Laura C.
Misko

J.P.

Jab
John
Kenneth M.
Mansel Arthur
Mary Ann
Mary H.
Robert L.
Ruby
Thomas
Thomas G.
Ann Rita
Carrie B.
Frank
Margaret
Horace
Lewis Edward
Frederick
Helen F.
John W.
Benjamin F.
C.H.
Elizabeth
Ernestine
Eva V.
Julia
L.S."Ted"
Margaret
Martha J.
Mary Swartz
William
Alfred H.

Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greenlease
Greenschie
Greenshield
Greenwald
Greenwald
Greenwell
Greenwood
Greer
Greer
Grega
Gregg
Gregg
Gregg
Gregg
Gregg
Gregorich
Gregorich
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Greitzer
Gressard
Gressard
Grether
Grey

Grey
Grider
Grider
Grider
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffith

1966
1956
1931

1953
1950
1952
1902
1968
2005
1955
1959
1951
1953
1960
1941
1958
1969
1949
1963
1963
1965
1947
1938
1957
1973
1929
1969
1932
1967
1981
1941
1929
1960
1964
1930
1926
1966
1946
1908
1960
1976
1955
1956
1935
1954
1971
1970
1968
1947
1954
1943
1947
1944
1955

G53
G139
G35
G175
G64
G136
G106
G13
G126
G30
G120
G137
G88 (2)
G69
G126
G47
G103
G15
G156
G26
G25
G51
G156
G93
G168 (2)
G59
G167
G125
G35
G15
G29
G43
G158
G121
G51
G167
G5
G52
G45
G40
G122
G7(2)
G63
G150
G73
G142
G60
G9
G121
G95
G138
G45
G97
G48
G107



Alice

Anna

Anna
Charles
Dan

David E.
David M.
Edison E.
Ella

Harold L
Helen Patterson
Howard D.
Madge E.
Margaret L.
Mrs. Merle
Richard Maybe
Ronald L.
Samuel W.
Samuel W.
Edna Marie
Louis
Lucille E.
Susan

Lee W.
Edwin Anthony
Ellen

Harry G.
Mary Ellen
Roger
Franklin E.
Julian

Keith
Edward
Mary D.
Ethel
Frances Irene
Henry
Katherine
Mary Jane
Margaret A.
Pauline
Lillie
Clarence
Anna
Charles
Wayne F.
Fred

Elmer
Frank
Laura C.
Lucy Jane
Philip

Ada M.
Clarence B.
Susanna Marie

Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith
Griffith

Griggy
Griggy
Griggy

Griggy
Grimsley

Grimwood
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grise
Grissett
Groat
Grocott
Groff
Grohe
Grohe
Grohe
Grohe
Grohe
Grommet
Grosbeck
Grosmeyer
Grospitch
Gross
Grosse

Grosse, Sr.

Grossenbacher
Grotkar

Grove

Grove

Grove

Grove

Groves
Groves
Groves

1953
1956
1956
1954
1950
1931
1948
1959
1934
1972
1976
1956
1958
1967
1969
1955
1952
1947
1947
1938
1974
1968
1957
1962
1969
1929
1963
1933
1943
1970
1951
1975
1970
1958
1957
1955
1928
1932
1967
1953
1964
1946
1955
1953
1968
1965
1953
1930
1941
1960
1923
1953
1978
1960
1968

G131
G135
G3
G139
G129
G36
G154
G140
G88
G59
G9
G145
G64
G55
G125
G41
G3
G95
G96
G33
G58
G54
G138
G90
G15
G39
G55
G36
G45
G61
G63
G8
G9
G103
G138
G116
G38
G35 (2)
G56
G129
G56
G48
G143
G131
G52
G104
G132
G93
B22
G123 (2)
G158
G70
G18
G125
G126



Thelma M. (Ramsey)
Todd
Ernest F.
Herman
Mary Lappin
George M.
George M.
Mary
Bertha
Edna

Grace I.
Infant boy
Victor L.
Victor Lee
Emma
Joseph A.
Johanna
Theresa
August P.
Barbara
Barbara Selina
William E.
Alva
Robert
Charles O.
Arthur

Carl D.
Carl D.
Maria Nancy
Barbara
John
Mrs. Joseph
Lilla Brainerd
Mrs. W.D.
Burl W.

N.
Dominic
Dora G.
Gordon
Helen Mar
Phillip J.
Anna E.
Barbara
Catherine
Charles H.
Edward A.
George
Lawrence
Ada

Leola A.
Vicki Lynn
James J
George
Fred
Clair

Groves
Grow
Grubb
Grubb
Grubb
Grubbs
Grubbs
Grudosky
Grueninger
Grund
Grund
Grund
Grund
Grund
Grupe
Grupe
Gubanc
Guerriero
Gugolz
Gugolz
Gugolz
Gugolz
Guilliam
Guinther
Guiste
Gulley
Gump
Gump
Gunder
Gungle
Gungle
Gungle
Gunn
Gunsaulus
Gunter
Gurdin
Gusbar
Gusieski
Gustely
Gustin
Guth
Guthier
Guthier
Guthier
Guthier
Guthier
Guthier
Guthier
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guthrie
Guy
Guyas
Guyette
Guynn

2004
1962
1957
1950
1940
1960
1960
1946
1943
1938
1963
1958
1939
1939
1946
1951
1967
1955
1961
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1958
1946
1947
1947
1930
1948
1947
1948
1954
1940
1969
1928
1967
1960
1949
1930
1962
1959
1954
1965
1964
1955
1946
1931
1947
1946
1958
1947
1977
1949
1944

G30
G25
G142
G108
G49
G121
G56
G49
G93
G34
G25
G66
GI3
G6
G44
G134
G54
G65
G124
G152 (2)
G142
G41
G20
G83
G134
G8
G3
G80
G109
G155
G154
G154
G130
B22
G7
N7
G7
G52
G438
G19
G92
G137
G106
G53
G56
G100
G438
G36
G96
G42
G105
G8l1
G59
G47
G109



Clair Guynn 1944 G48
Edith Marie Guynn 1958 Go4
George W. Gwinner 1936 G168



